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09:00-09:05
09:05-09:10
09:10-10:30
09:10-09:25
09:25-09:40
09:40-09:55
09:55-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-12:30
10:50-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:35
11:35-11:50
11:50-12:05
12:05-12:30
12:30-13:20
13:20-13:50
13:20-13:50
13:50-15:10
13:50-14:05
14:05-14:20
14:20-14:35
14:35-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-16:50
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:25
16:25-16:35
16:35-16:50
16:50-16:55
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Education session 2023 ; Make Ourselves Up to Date
Update of GIST pathology

PPI & beyond

Postoperative delirium & management

How to interview a patient

Discussion

Coffee break

Korean Practice Guideline for Gastric Cancer 2023
Overview

Surgery / Radiology / Nuclear medicine
Gastroenterology

Medical oncology / Radiation Oncology

Pathology: Standardization of pathology report for gastric cancer

Discussion

Lunch

Special Lecture

L 2EXt TITA 2 Halap A
Conversion Surgery for Gastric Cancer
Radiologic evaluation

Timing for surgery

Pathologic evaluation

Postoperative chemotherapy
Discussion

Coffee break

Management of Complications after Gastrectomy
Surgical management

Radiologic intervention

Endoscopic intervention
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Discussion

IH| 2| A}

—

> o2 o
0

g

0 lo pgN ro
100

2
el
>

|0

H=d (7 == 2|CH
Ll (MZ22loh
= (OFZ=2|CH

oly), ‘"= (), st (M2l

[0
H
11

o
=

g
0% Mo O

rol ol foi

b

0
ox

[T

—=

—~
ol

ol
N
ufm
Ju g
[O |o |0 |0 |O

0o

e

=4olth), Ol

o

\lr.|

ofAE (M)

9

B 0N O

i), RIRHA (SERRIRIIo5HR),

AEIEH (S0tel), 4

22 (ZBlofH), MZ (TAI0IH), 0| ZT (B

CHSHR|QFSES| ARt ShAL

O




